2018 - 2019



For Office Use Only:	
Date Received:	/
Update Attendance:	☐ Yes
Initial:	

Monticello Academy Taekwondo Liability Waiver, Release, and Indemnification Agreement

Monticello Academy Taekwondo Liability Waiver, Release, and Indemnification Agreement In consideration for the privilege of participating in the Monticello Academy Taekwondo program, I do hereby acknowledge that because of my participating in, traveling to, and returning from Monticello Academy, I may suffer bodily injury, or death, and loss of property, and I do hereby for myself, for my heirs, parents, guardians, executors, administrators, personal representatives and assigns, I do hereby release, acquit, waive, forever discharge, hold harmless and agree to indemnify Monticello Academy and any other persons or organizations connected with the same of and from any and all liability, claims, demands, costs, damages, actions, causes of action, or personal representatives and assigns may now or hereafter have or claim to have on account of or rising out of personal injuries, death, or damage to my person or property or loss of time, loss of service, or for expenses incurred, accruing to me because of or in any way related to my training for, my traveling to, my participating in, and my returning from Monticello Academy or through the use of any and all facilities connected therewith. Further, I hereby grant permission in the case of injury, to have an athletic trainer, doctor, and/or school nurse residing in the United States provide me with medical assistance and/or treatment should one be available. In consideration for such medical assistance or treatment, I do hereby for myself, my heirs, parents, guardians, executors, administrators, personal representatives and assigns, release, acquit, waive, forever discharge Monticello Academy, the trainer, school nurse, the doctor, their agents, representatives, officers and directors, of and from any and all liability, actions, claims, demands or suits whatsoever, which I may now or hereafter have or claim to have on account of any injury sustained and suffered by me in connection with said medical assistance and treatment. I certify that a physician has examined me and certified that I am in good physical condition and have no disease or injury that would impair my performance or physical condition for participating in the Monticello Academy Taekwondo classes, competitions, and tournaments. I also certify that I am familiar with the rules of the martial art and sport of Taekwondo and the nature of Taekwondo and Taekwondo contests. I am aware that there is risk of injury or possibly death from the very nature of the full-contact sport due to the physical contact and I assume all risk relating to my participation in the Monticello Academy Taekwondo classes, events, and tournaments. I agree that it is compulsory and mandatory that this liability waiver, release and indemnification agreement be fully completed for my participation in the Monticello Academy Taekwondo Program. By signing this document, I acknowledge that if anyone is hurt or property damaged during my participation in the Monticello Academy Taekwondo Program, I may be found by a court of law to have waived my right to maintain a lawsuit against Monticello Academy on the basis of any claim from which I have released Monticello Academy herein. I have had sufficient opportunity to read this entire document. I have read and understood, and agree to the terms and conditions of this document.

	/ /
Last, First Name of Participant	Date
	/ /
Participant Signature / Guardian Signature (if under 18 years of age)	Date
Guardian's Last, First Name	